
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

H00 LK 7-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108

1 SV Nienhagen 9:0 9:0 18:3 *** - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 TC BW Oldenburg 9:0 8:1 17:2 - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 9:0 8:1 17:3 - - *** - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 SC Achmer 9:0 8:1 17:3 - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 9:0 7:2 15:4 - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 TV Friesoythe 9:0 7:2 15:5 - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 TV Springe 9:0 7:2 14:6 - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TV v. 1927 Stadtwerder e.V. 9:0 6:3 13:6 - - - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 TC Wiepenkathen 9:0 6:3 12:6 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10TV "Werder" Bremen e.V. 9:0 6:3 12:7 - - - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11SC Spelle/Venhaus 9:0 6:3 12:7 - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - -
12TC Meerbeck 6:0 5:1 11:5 - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - *** 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13SG Rodenberg 6:3 5:4 11:11 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
15TV Blau-Weiß Einbeck e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
16TC Fallersleben 6:0 5:1 10:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - -
17SV Esbeck 6:0 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
18Nindorfer TC 6:3 7:2 14:6 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TV Tostedt 6:3 6:3 13:6 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - -
20TC Bawinkel 6:3 6:3 12:6 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 6:3 6:3 13:9 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22TV Schwanewede 6:3 6:3 12:8 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23THC Lüneburg 6:3 5:4 12:9 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24SV Nortmoor 6:3 5:4 11:9 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TC Bad Essen e.V. 6:3 5:4 10:8 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TV Ocholt 6:3 4:5 8:11 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 3:3 3:3 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28VfB Wülfel Hannover 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
291. TC Landwürden 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TV Bunde 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - -
31TV Badenstedt Hannover 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32TV Winsen/Luhe 3:3 4:2 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33SV Gehrden 3:3 3:3 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35HTC Hannover 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36SV BW Lorup 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37TSV Riemsloh 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38Hasberger TC 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39TV Garstedt 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
40TV Vechta 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41TV RW Bremen e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
42SC SW Cuxhaven 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
43SG Liekwegen/Sülbeck/Südhorsten 3:3 2:4 6:8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
44TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 3:3 2:4 6:9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45TC GW Bevensen 3:3 2:4 5:9 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46TC RW Haren 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108
47TSV Luthe von 1922 e.V. 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 3:3 2:4 4:8 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49TSV Hagenburg 3:3 2:4 4:9 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
50Hildesheimer TV 3:3 2:4 6:8 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
51TG Hannover 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
52TC Northeim e.V. 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
53Heidberger TC 3:3 4:2 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
54TV Gut-Heil Barum 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
55TC GW Gifhorn 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
56TV Metjendorf 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
57SC Germ. List Hannover 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58TuS Vahrenwald 1908 Hannover 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
59TuS Barendorf 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
60TC Altenwalde 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
61TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
62TSV Bramstedt 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
63TC Wunstorf 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
64TV Bösel e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
66HC Horn e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
67TC Altenberge-Erika 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
68TV Pattensen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
69SV Arnum 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
70TV BS Osterholz 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
71TV Bergkrug/Tennis 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
72BV Kneheim 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
73TC Grün-Weiß Leer 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
74TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
75TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
76VfL Eintracht Hannover 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
77TC Melle im SC Melle 03 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
78Stader TC 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
79TC Grasberg 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
80TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
81TuS Komet Arsten e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
82TC BW Varrel v. 1974 e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83TC Grün-Gelb Burgdorf 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
84SV Nordenham 0:3 1:2 2:5 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
85TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
86TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
87Spvg Haste 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
89TuS Eicklingen 0:3 0:3 1:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
90TB Stöcken 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
91TV 01 Bohmte 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
92TV Ostrhauderfehn-Idafehn 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
93TC Scharrel 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108
94SG 1874 Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
95SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
96TV Ost-Bremen v. 1956 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
97TuS Weener 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
98TC Amelinghausen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
99TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
100SSV Plockhorst 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
101TSG Mörse 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
102TC Osloß 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
103TV Ankum e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
104TC SW Steterburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
105BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
106Mündener Tennisclub e. V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
107TK Goslar 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
108TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
1 Stader TC 6:0 6:0 12:0 *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
2 TC BW Varrel v. 1974 e.V. 6:0 6:0 12:1 - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
3 TV Pattensen 6:0 6:0 12:2 - - *** - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - 3:0 - - - - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
4 TuS Barendorf 6:0 6:0 12:3 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
5 Spvg Haste 6:0 5:1 11:2 - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
6 TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 6:0 5:1 11:3 - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
7 TV Bösel e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:2 - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TV RW Ronnenberg 6:0 5:1 11:3 - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
9 TC Scharrel 6:0 5:1 10:4 - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
10TV BS Osterholz 6:0 5:1 10:4 - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
11TV Ost-Bremen v. 1956 e.V. 6:0 4:2 8:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12TC Grün-Gelb Burgdorf 3:0 3:0 6:1 - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13SSV Plockhorst 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
14TSG Mörse 3:0 3:0 6:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
15TK Goslar 3:0 3:0 6:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17SG 1874 Hannover 3:3 2:4 5:8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18SC Germ. List Hannover 3:3 4:2 9:6 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19TC Blau-Weiss Nesse 3:3 3:3 9:6 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 3:3 3:3 7:7 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21TV Metjendorf 3:3 3:3 7:7 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - -
22HC Horn e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:3 2:4 4:8 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24TV 01 Bohmte 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TC Amelinghausen 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TC Grün-Weiß Leer 3:3 2:4 4:9 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27TSV Bramstedt 0:3 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29Mündener Tennisclub e. V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TuS Komet Arsten e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31TuS Weener 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32TC Melle im SC Melle 03 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33TV Ostrhauderfehn-Idafehn 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34TC Altenberge-Erika 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35TB Stöcken 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38TV Bergkrug/Tennis 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40TuS Vahrenwald 1908 Hannover 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41TC SW Steterburg 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
42TuS Eicklingen 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
43TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
44SV Arnum 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
45BV Kneheim 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
46BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
47VfL Eintracht Hannover 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
48TC Wunstorf 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
49TC Osloß 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
50SV Nordenham 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
51TC Altenwalde 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
52TV Ankum e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
53TC Grasberg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

TSV Groß Munzel von 1901 e. V. (203230)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

 
H50 LK 4-25 NR

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 TC Bad Essen e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0 *** - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
2 TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 3:0 3:0 6:0 - *** - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
3 Rasteder TC e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:1 - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
4 TC Bad Eilsen 3:0 2:1 5:2 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - 2:1 - - -
5 SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - 2:1 - - - -
6 TSV Rethen/Leine 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - -
7 Auricher TC 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TC GW Gifhorn 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 SV Stöckheim 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:0 0:0 0:0 - 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11SV BW Galgenmoor 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12SV Arnum 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
13SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - -
14TC Oyten 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
15WSV Wendschott 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
16TV RW Ronnenberg 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
17TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
18TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - -
19SV Nienhagen 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
20TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
21TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
22TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
23TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
24SV Union Meppen 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***

H50 LK 4-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

1 Bremervörder TV GW 9:0 9:0 18:1 *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
2 VfL Kloster Oesede 9:0 8:1 17:2 - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
3 TV Metjendorf 9:0 8:1 17:2 - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - 3:0 - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TV Springe 9:0 7:2 15:5 - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
5 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 9:0 7:2 14:6 0:0 - - - *** - - - - 2:1 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 6:0 5:1 10:2 - - - 0:0 - *** 3:0 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 TSV Bemerode Hannover 6:3 5:4 10:9 - - - - - 0:3 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
8 SV Großburgwedel 6:0 6:0 12:0 - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
9 TSG Mörse 6:0 6:0 12:0 - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
10TC GW Rotenburg 6:3 6:3 12:6 - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
11TV BS Osterholz 3:3 4:2 10:4 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12SG 1874 Hannover 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13TV Ost-Bremen v. 1956 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:8 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC Oldenburg-Süd e.V. 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15SG Rodenberg 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
16WSV Wendschott 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
17TV Langförden 3:3 3:3 6:7 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
18Westersteder TV 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
19MTV Immensen 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
20TC Jork 3:3 2:4 4:9 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - -
21TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 4:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24Rasteder TC e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25SV Arnum 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TSV Rethen/Leine 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28TC Bad Essen e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31TC Oyten 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
32TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
33TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
34SV BW Galgenmoor 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
35SV Nienhagen 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
36Auricher TC 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
37TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
38SV Stöckheim 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
39SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
40TC Bad Eilsen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
41SV Union Meppen 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
42TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
43TC GW Gifhorn 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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